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Master of Science Program in Geoinformatics

Curriculum

(International Program)

Number of credits

Not less than

Courses

Required Courses of Faculty of Geoinformatics, Burapha University

87852061
87852161
87852261
87852361
87852461

42 credits
Required courses 17 credits
Electives courses 13 credits
Thesis 12 credits

Remote Sensing

Applications of Geographic Information System
Global Navigation Satellite System

Research Methodology in Geoinformatics
Seminar in Geoinformatics I

Required Courses of Wuhan University

87852561
87852661

Electives Courses of Faculty of Geoinformatics, Burapha University

87852761

87852861
87852961
87853061
87853161
87853261
87853361
87853461
87853561

Comprehensive Chinese in Daily Life
Outline of China

Resource and Environment Management

Information System

Database Management System

Digital Image Analysis

Geographic Informatics Standards

Land Use Management and Planning Technique
Management of Urban and Industrial Area

Advanced Physical Geography

Management of Natural Disaster and Climate Change
Environmental Impact Assessment

Electives Courses of Wuhan University

87853661
87853761
87853861
87853961
878540061
87854161
87854261

Seminar in Geoinformatics 11
Integrated Navigation

Generalized Adjustment

Principles of Photogrammetry
Principles of Geodesy

Advanced Topics on Remote Sensing
Advanced Topics on GNSS

Research Methodology and Scientific Writing
Advanced Topics in Cartography
Spatial Database Management
Microwave Remote Sensing

Signal Processing and Analysis
Dissertation Proposal Defense
Degree Dissertation Defense

Thesis of Wuhan University

87854361
87869961

Thesis Proposal
Thesis

13 credits
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
1(1-0-6)

4 credits
2(2-2-5)
2(2-2-5)

9 credits
3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)

4 credits
1(x-x-x)
2(x-x-x)
2(x-x-x)
2(x-x-x)
2(x-%x-x)
2(x-Xx-X)
2(x-x-x)
2(x-x-x)
2(x-x-X)
2(x-x~x)
2(x-x-x)
2(x-x-X)
2(x-x-X)
2(x-x-X)

12 eredits
4(x-x-x)
8(x-x-x%)
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